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Benad, David
Schack, Sebastian
Puschmann, Leon
Wiinsche, Ronny
Freiberg, Hagen

Zimmer, Marcel
Schmiechen, Jens
Schmidt, Tim
Schulz, Stefan
Fritsch, Heiko
Patzold, Enrico

Mittrach, Enrico
Schulze, Karsten
Otto, Thomas
Braeuer, Mathias
Hoffmann, Matthias
Scholtis, David
KneilRner, René
Augsten, Dana
Goldberg, André
Walter, Gregor

Jahn, Robby

Postler, Norman
Pietsch, Enrico
Vytlacil, Milan
Glossmann, Philipp
Leibiger, Steve
Riedel, Nils
Anders, René
Hohlfeld, Mathias

Horn, Claudia
Wolf, Heiko
Matthaus, Peter
Kaposci, René
Beckert, Peter
Burger, Lars
Guse, Frank
Bittig, Pierre
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Spielerwertung Herbst 2022
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Punkte

19
17
14
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40
36
31
30
30
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26
25
23
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Sitze

14

16
18
21

29
24
27
15
34
37

17
18
18

25
37
21
24
34



